SLS 318
p. 308
SINGLE LIGHT BEAM SAFETY DEVICES
SLS 96
Palettizer guarding with SLS 96 Single Light Beam Safety Devices
Foot area guarding on mobile racking and shelving
Typical areas of application
Point of operation and access guarding in conveyor/storage systems, drinks

Features
Further information Page
Ordering information 304
Electrical connection, see
LS763 connection example 281
Technical data 305
Dimensional drawings 306
Accessories ordering
information 306
IP 67IP 67
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
SINGLE LIGHT BEAM SAFETY DEVICES
We reserve the right to make changes • 08-6_SLS_96.fm © 2010 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG304
You will find further information and ordering info in the Leuze electronic Opto-Electronic Sensors Catalog.
Ordering information
SLS 96, consisting of transmitter and receiver Functions: Activation input for test and series connec-
tion
Art. no. Article Description Connection system
50025215 SLSS 96M-1080-T2-45 Transmitter, metal, infrared light M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50025193 SLSE 96M/P-1070-T2-41 Receiver, metal, infrared light M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50080478 SLSS 96M-1090-T2-45 Transmitter, metal, infrared light, low temperature model M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50080479 SLSE 96M/P-1071-T2-41 Receiver, metal, infrared light, low temperature model M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50025213 SLSS 96M-1080-T2-24 Transmitter, metal, infrared light Terminals
50025192 SLSE 96M/P-1070-T2-21 Receiver, metal, infrared light Terminals
50029454 SLSS 96M-1090-T2-24 Transmitter, metal, infrared light, low temperature model Terminals
50029455 SLSE 96M/P-1071-T2-21 Receiver, metal, infrared light, low temperature model Terminals
50031249 SLSS 96M-1210-T2-45 Transmitter, metal, red light M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50031250 SLSE 96M/P-1200-T2-41 Receiver, metal, red light M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50025209 SLSS 96M-1210-T2-24 Transmitter, metal, red light Terminals
50031562 SLSE 96M/P-1200-T2-21 Receiver, metal, red light Terminals
50031559 SLSS 96K-1080-T2-45 Transmitter, plastic, infrared light M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50031561 SLSE 96K/P-1070-T2-41 Receiver, plastic, infrared light M12 round pin plug, 4-pin
50028011 SLSS 96K-1210-T2-45 Transmitter, plastic, red light M12 round pin plug, 4-pin